Pratica

141/2024
146/2024-1

15/2025
62/2025
92/2025
119/2025

Tipo

Autorizz.paesist.semplif.
Autorizz.paesist.semplif.

Autorizz.paesist.semplif.
Autorizz.paesist.semplif.
Autorizz.paesist.semplif.
Autorizz.paesist.semplif.

art.146 c.9 D.Lgs 42/04
art.146 c.9 D.Lgs 42/04

art.146 c.9 D.Lgs 42/04
art.146 c.9 D.Lgs 42/04
art.146 c.9 D.Lgs 42/04
art.146 c.9 D.Lgs 42/04

Richiedenti

Beccarelli Valeria
Ruggeri Fabio

Impresa Paganessi s.r.l.
Colombi Michele
Gamba Chiara

Fondazione Cecilia Caccia in Del Negro O.n.L.u.s.

Parrocchia S. Giacomo Apostolo
Comune di Gandino

Situazione

Rilascio del 27/02/2025
Rilascio del 23/05/2025

Rilascio del 11/07/2025
Rilascio del 07/08/2025
Rilascio del 14/11/2025
Rilascio del 20/11/2025



